
NEWSENT/COMEDY MUSIC & PERFSPORTSLITERATURE HOW-TOINTERVIEW
FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAYTUESDAYMONDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAYTUESDAYMONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
FOR INFORMATION ON BECOMING A SPONSOR:

UPSTATE:   Lisa Bily  |  864.380.0720  |  lbily@scetv.org
MIDLANDS:   Angela Wingard  |  803.737.3404  |  awingard@scetv.org

LOWCOUNTRY:   Heather Parker Pound |  843.729.5297 |  hpound@scetv.org

10/10/17

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

5:30 AM

WSCI-FM 89.3 - Charleston
WLTR-FM 91.3 - Columbia
WEPR-FM 90.1 - Greenville 
                       / Spartanburg

5:00 AM

Walter Edgar’s
Journal

Only A
Game

Weekend
Edition

Saturday

Car Talk

Wait Wait
Don’t Tell Me

Ask Me
Another

Weekend
Edition
Sunday

Here and Now

The Takeaway

The World

Marketplace

Echoes

From
the Top

Classical
Guitar Alive!

Chamber Music
from

Spoleto USA

On The Keys
The

World Cafe´

This
American Life

Carolina
Live

Classical Unwind

Symphony
Cast

Weather - Airtimes Vary

Carolina
Live

On Being

A Prairie
Home

Companion

A Prairie
Home

Companion

Wait Wait
Don’t Tell Me

Ask Me
Another

TED Radio
Hour

Hidden
Brain

People’s
Pharmacy

All Things
Considered

Conversations
from The

World Cafe´

Roots
Musik

Karamu

Thistle and
Shamrock

Piano Jazz

Jazz Night
In America

All Things
Considered

Performance
Today

Weekend

The Big Listen

Sonatas & Soundscapes (LIVE)

Performance Today

All Things Considered

Morning Edition

*5:44 Making It Grow!
*5:51 South Carolina A to Z
*6:06 Weather
*6:21 Arts Daily
*6:30 News & Weather
*6:44 A Minute With Miles
*6:45 Health Focus (Mon/Wed)
*6:45 SC Focus (Tue/Thu)
*6:51 NatureNotes
*6:59 Marketplace Morning Report
*7:06 Weather
*7:30 News & Weather

*7:44 Making It Grow!
*7:56 SC Business Review
*7:59 South Carolina A to Z
*8:06 Weather
*8:21 Arts Daily
*8:30 News & Weather
*8:44 A Minute With Miles
*8:45 Health Focus (Mon/Wed)
*8:45 SC Focus (Tue/Thu)
*8:51 NatureNotes
*8:59 Marketplace Morning Report

Mountain
Stage

CLASSICAL/NEWS
Schedule subject to change without notice.

*Adjacency available at a 20% premium.
MIDNIGHT
TO 5:00 AM

MUSIC THRU
THE NIGHT

SymphonyCast
(Wednesday night

Rebroadcast)

Snap
Judgement

*3:30 Weather

*4:04 News
*4:30 News and Weather
*4:44 SC Focus (Mon/Wed)
*4:44 Health Focus (Tue/Thu)
*4:48 NatureNotes

*5:04 News
*5:30 News and Weather
*6:04 News
*6:18 Arts Daily

It’s Been
a Minute

Pipedreams


