south carolina public radio

CLASSICAL/NEWS

Schedule subject to change without notice. *Adjacency available at a 20% premium. WSCI-FM 89.3 - Charleston WLTR-FM 91.3 - Columbia WEPR-FM 90.1 - Greenville / Spartanburg

MIDNIGHT			"Adjacency av	ailable at a 20% pren	nium.		
TO 5:00 AM MUSIC THRU	INTERVIEW	LITERATURE	SPORTS	ENT/COMEDY	NEWS	MUSIC & PERF	НОЖ-ТО
THE NIGHT	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM 5:30 AM	*5:44 Making It G *5:51 South Card	Grow! Ilina A to Z	On Being	Pipedreams			
6:00 AM 6:30 AM	*6:06 Weather *7:59 Sou *6:21 Arts Daily *8:06 We *6:30 News & Weather *8:21 Arts				lina A to Z =	It's Been a Minute	Coroline
	*6:44 A Minute With Miles Morning Edition *8:30 News & Weather – *6:45 Health Focus (Mon/Wed) *8:44 A Minute With Miles						Carolina Live
7:00 AM	*6:45 SC Focus ((Tue/Thu)		*8:45 Health Focu	s (Mon/Wed)	Only A Game	
7:30 AM	*6:51 NatureNotes *8:45 SC Focus (Tue/Thu) *6:59 Marketplace Morning Report *8:51 NatureNotes						
8:00 AM	*7:06 Weather *7:30 News & We			Weekend			
8:30 AM						Weekend Edition	Edition
9:00 AM	Ē				-	Saturday	Sunday
9:30 AM	-						
10:00 AM						- Car Talk -	
10:30 AM			1	l	I		A Prairie Home
11:00 AM	Sonatas & Soundscapes (LIVE)					Wait Wait	Companion
11:30 AM						Don't Tell Me	
12:00 PM			Veather - Airtimes \	′ary	_Walter Edgar's	Ask Me	Wait Wait
12:30 PM			1		Journal	Another	Don't Tell Me
1:00 PM			Here and Now		-		Ask Me
1:30 PM				0	0	Performance Today	Another
2:00 PM 2:30 PM			The Takeaway			Weekend	TED Radio Hour
3:00 PM			The World				Hidden
3:30 PM			*3:30 Weather			SymphonyCast	Brain
4:00 PM						Wednesday night - Rebroadcast)	People's Pharmacy
4:30 PM	All Things Considered						
5:00 PM	*4:04 News *5:04 News * *4:30 News and Weather *5:30 News and Weather					All Things	All Things
5:30 PM		*4:44 SC Focus	cus (Tue/Thu)	*6:04 News *6:18 Arts Daily	=	Considered	Considered
6:00 PM	-	*4:48 NatureNot			=		Conversations from The World Cafe
6:30 PM			Marketplace			A Prairie	
7:00 PM	From the Top	Carolina Live	Symphony Cast	Chamber Music	■ The Big Listen ■	- Home - Companion _	- Piano Jazz
7:30 PM				from = Spoleto USA			
8:00 PM	Classical Guitar Alive!			- On The Keys -	The World Cafe	Mountain Stage	Jazz Night In America
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM		Classic	al Unwind				Thistle and
9:30 PM		Classic					Shamrock
10:00 PM	Echoes					Roots Musik Karamu	This American Life
10:30 PM							
11:00 PM							Snap
11:30 PM							Judgement
10/10/17	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
		MIDLAN	FOR INFORMATION (IPSTATE: Lisa Bily DS: Angela Wingard 'RY: Heather Parker F	803.737.3404 awii	scetv.org ngard@scetv.org		